Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
VX2 Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 14:40. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 47.420 +1.518 15:33:26.141 11 49.335 +0.651 15:38:38.363
(12) MATEUS F BASSO 6 55.773 +9.871 15:34:21.914 12 49.078 +0.394 15:39:27.441
1 15:30:13.412 7 57.425 +11.523 15:35:19.339 13 49.155 +0.471 15:40:16.596
2 47.800 +2.510 15:31:01.212 8 47.431 +1.529 15:36:06.770 14 48.684 15:41:05.280
3 48.237 +2.947 15:31:49.449 9 46.407 +0.505 15:36:53.177 15 50.943 +2.259 15:41:56.223
4 46.807 +1.517 15:32:36.256 10 46.637 +0.735 15:37:39.814 16 48.941 +0.257 15:42:45.164
5 46.703 +1.413 15:33:22.959 1 47.168 +1.266 15:38:26.982 17 50.344 +1.660 15:43:35.508
6 46.564 +1.274 15:34:09.523 12 46.644 +0.742 15:39:13.626
7 47.159 +1.869 15:34:56.682 13 46.690 +0.788 15:40:00.316 (15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI
8 46.656 +1.366 15:35:43.338 14 45.902 15:40:46.218 1 15:30:20.941
9 46.585 +1.295 15:36:29.923 15 46.781 +0.879 15:41:32.999 2 51.932 +3.930 15:31:12.873
10 45.896 +0.606 15:37:15.819 16 46.247 +0.345 15:42:19.246 3 49.819 +1.817 15:32:02.692
1 45.641 +0.351 15:38:01.460 17 45.974 +0.072 15:43:05.220 4 49.320 +1.318 15:32:52.012
12 46.439 +1.149 15:38:47.899 18 48.023 +2.121 15:43:53.243 5 49.711 +1.709 15:33:41.723
13 46.175 +0.885 15:39:34.074 6 49.650 +1.648 15:34:31.373
14 45.828 +0.538 15:40:19.902 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE 7 52.091 +4.089 15:35:23.464
15 46.306 +1.016 15:41:06.208 1 15:30:16.780 8 48.071 +0.069 15:36:11.535
16 46.478 +1.188 15:41:52.686 2 48.706 +1.701 15:31:05.486 9 48.442 +0.440 15:36:59.977
17 45.290 15:42:37.976 3 48.839 +1.834 15:31:54.325 10 49.718 +1.716 15:37:49.695
18 45.305 +0.015 15:43:23.281 4 48.697 +1.692 15:32:43.022 1 49.502 +1.500 15:38:39.197
5 47.567 +0.562 15:33:30.589 12 49.331 +1.329 15:39:28.528
(122) TIAGO HORT 6 49.605 +2.600 15:34:20.194 13 50.389 +2.387 15:40:18.917
1 15:30:15.538 7 48.223 +1.218 15:35:08.417 14 50.995 +2.993 15:41:09.912
2 48.533 +3.300 15:31:04.071 8 47.797 +0.792 15:35:56.214 15 49.567 +1.565 15:41:59.479
3 47.738 +2.505 15:31:51.809 9 47.005 15:36:43.219 16 49.050 +1.048 15:42:48.529
4 46.845 +1.612 15:32:38.654 10 47.659 +0.654 15:37:30.878 17 48.002 15:43:36.531
5 46.653 +1.420 15:33:25.307 11 49.812 +2.807 15:38:20.690
6 46.653 +1.420 15:34:11.960 12 48.622 +1.617 15:39:09.312 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
7 46.586 +1.353 15:34:58.546 13 47.700 +0.695 15:39:57.012 1 15:30:19.341
8 45.833 +0.600 15:35:44.379 14 47.888 +0.883 15:40:44.900 2 50.042 +1.238 15:31:09.383
9 45.958 +0.725 15:36:30.337 15 47.680 +0.675 15:41:32.580 3 49.561 +0.757 15:31:58.944
10 45.681 +0.448 15:37:16.018 16 49.142 +2.137 15:42:21.722 4 49.994 +1.190 15:32:48.938
1 45.983 +0.750 15:38:02.001 17 48.170 +1.165 15:43:09.892 5 49.629 +0.825 15:33:38.567
12 46.266 +1.033 15:38:48.267 18 48.065 +1.060 15:43:57.957 6 50.449 +1.645 15:34:29.016
13 46.103 +0.870 15:39:34.370 7 49.678 +0.874 15:35:18.694
14 45.737 +0.504 15:40:20.107 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 8 49.614 +0.810 15:36:08.308
15 46.471 +1.238 15:41:06.578 1 15:30:18.309 9 49.263 +0.459 15:36:57.571
16 46.371 +1.138 15:41:52.949 2 49.134 +1.238 15:31:07.443 10 50.931 +2.127 15:37:48.502
17 45.282 +0.049 15:42:38.231 3 48.426 +0.530 15:31:55.869 1 48.804 15:38:37.306
18 45.233 15:43:23.464 4 47.896 15:32:43.765 12 50.551 +1.747 15:39:27.857
5 48.166 +0.270 15:33:31.931 13 50.450 +1.646 15:40:18.307
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 48.818 +0.922 15:34:20.749 14 50.553 +1.749 15:41:08.860
1 15:30:16.133 7 47.920 +0.024 15:35:08.669 15 50.178 +1.374 15:41:59.038
2 48.643 +3.305 15:31:04.776 8 48.838 +0.942 15:35:57.507 16 50.432 +1.628 15:42:49.470
3 48.118 +2.780 15:31:52.894 9 48.066 +0.170 15:36:45.573 17 50.284 +1.480 15:43:39.754
4 46.093 +0.755 15:32:38.987 10 49.222 +1.326 15:37:34.795
5 47.417 +2.079 15:33:26.404 1 50.530 +2.634 15:38:25.325 (41) ROGER JOENCK
6 47.517 +2.179 15:34:13.921 12 50.213 +2.317 15:39:15.538 1 15:30:18.865
7 46.010 +0.672 15:34:59.931 13 49.546 +1.650 15:40:05.084 2 51.349 +1.986 15:31:10.214
8 45.430 +0.092 15:35:45.361 14 49.473 +1.577 15:40:54.557 3 49.363 15:31:59.577
9 45.790 +0.452 15:36:31.151 15 48.793 +0.897 15:41:43.350 4 49.632 +0.269 15:32:49.209
10 45.495 +0.157 15:37:16.646 16 48.736 +0.840 15:42:32.086 5 49.830 +0.467 15:33:39.039
11 45.835 +0.497 15:38:02.481 17 48.712 +0.816 15:43:20.798 6 50.852 +1.489 15:34:29.891
12 46.420 +1.082 15:38:48.901 18 48.776 +0.880 15:44:09.574 7 55.785 +6.422 15:35:25.676
13 46.576 +1.238 15:39:35.477 8 49.494 +0.131 15:36:15.170
14 46.288 +0.950 15:40:21.765 (259) JOHANN ANTONIO CHUPEL 9 53.702 +4.339 15:37:08.872
15 46.357 +1.019 15:41:08.122 1 15:30:20.011 10 49.676 +0.313 15:37:58.548
16 45.338 15:41:53.460 2 51.831 +3.147 15:31:11.842 1 52.993 +3.630 15:38:51.541
17 45.652 +0.314 15:42:39.112 3 49.955 +1.271 15:32:01.797 12 50.317 +0.954 15:39:41.858
18 46.370 +1.032 15:43:25.482 4 49.444 +0.760 15:32:51.241 13 52.234 +2.871 15:40:34.092
5 49.094 +0.410 15:33:40.335 14 51.295 +1.932 15:41:25.387
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 6 50.353 +1.669 15:34:30.688 15 51.002 +1.639 15:42:16.389
1 15:30:15.271 7 49.951 +1.267 15:35:20.639 16 52.114 +2.751 15:43:08.503
2 48.465 +2.563 15:31:03.736 8 49.543 +0.859 15:36:10.182 17 51.655 +2.292 15:44:00.158
3 46.765 +0.863 15:31:50.501 9 48.986 +0.302 15:36:59.168
4 48.220 +2.318 15:32:38.721 10 49.860 +1.176 15:37:49.028 (115) EDUARDO LEOBET
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Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:24
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:30:14.441
2 48.984 +0.991 15:31:03.425
3 50.743 +2.750 15:31:54.168
4 47.993 15:32:42.161
5 48.256 +0.263 15:33:30.417
6 51.444 +3.451 15:34:21.861
7 50.267 +2.274 15:35:12.128
8 52.670 +4.677 15:36:04.798
9 52.578 +4.585 15:36:57.376

10 51.087 +3.094 15:37:48.463

11 55.238 +7.245 15:38:43.701

12 55.044 +7.051 15:39:38.745

13 56.665 +8.672 15:40:35.410

14 53.136 +5.143 15:41:28.546

15 53.158 +5.165 15:42:21.704

16 51.376 +3.383 15:43:13.080

17 52.323 +4.330 15:44:05.403

(878) ADMILTON FARIAS
1 15:30:19.067
2 49.140 +1.961 15:31:08.207
3 48.969 +1.790 15:31:57.176
4 47.990 +0.811 15:32:45.166
5 48.567 +1.388 15:33:33.733
6 49.147 +1.968 15:34:22.880
7 49.159 +1.980 15:35:12.039
8 47.740 +0.561 15:35:59.779
9 47.712 +0.533 15:36:47.491

10 47.323 +0.144 15:37:34.814

11 48.229 +1.050 15:38:23.043

12 48.022 +0.843 15:39:11.065

13 47.179 15:39:58.244

14 52.393 +5.214 15:40:50.637

(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 15:30:15.023
2 47.573 +0.677 15:31:02.596
3 47.144 +0.248 15:31:49.740
4 46.987 +0.091 15:32:36.727
5 46.896 15:33:23.623
6 2:28.592 +1:41.696 15:35:52.215
7 2:29.339 +1:42.443 15:38:21.554
8 1:12.269 +25.373 15:39:33.823
9 1:12.450 +25.554 15:40:46.273

10 1:10.516 +23.620 15:41:56.789

11 1:12.302 +25.406 15:43:09.091

12 1:17.000 +30.104 15:44:26.091

(5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
1 15:30:15.532
2 48.418 +2.378 15:31:03.950
3 47.066 +1.026 15:31:51.016
4 46.873 +0.833 15:32:37.889
5 46.040 15:33:23.929
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